
32.010 $82.87

Car_Name Model MPG Odometer Miles Gallons Price City_Percentage Fuelup_Date Date_Added Tags Notes Missed_Fuelup Partial_Fuelup Latitude Longitude Brand Location Cost Octane

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 41.13 2795 211 5.13 2.649 5/30/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon Round Rock, TX $13.59 93

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 42.17 2584 291 6.9 2.619 5/23/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon Round Rock, TX $18.07 93

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 42.71 2293 296 6.93 2.549 5/15/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon Round Rock, TX $17.66 93

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 42.34 1997 301 7.11 2.589 5/7/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon Round Rock, TX $18.41 93

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 39.9 1696 237 5.94 2.549 5/1/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon Round Rock, TX $15.14 93

BMW R1200 GSA Fuel Log May 2016



Total Mile Ridden: 1,151.00

Start Purpose Destination Tags Odometer Start Odometer End Total Distance Deduction Category Deduction Rate Deduction Amount Paid Driver Vehicle Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Total Time Expense

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,824.00 2,849.00 25 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/31/2016 17:36 5/31/2016 18:59 1 hour 22 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,798.00 2,824.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/31/2016 7:53 5/31/2016 9:05 1 hour 11 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Store Pflugerville, TX 2,744.00 2,798.00 54 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/28/2016 10:00 5/30/2016 19:00 2 days 9 hours $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,718.00 2,744.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/27/2016 15:09 5/27/2016 15:55 45 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,692.00 2,718.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/27/2016 6:14 5/27/2016 6:56 42 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,665.00 2,692.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/26/2016 18:21 5/26/2016 19:00 39 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,639.00 2,665.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/26/2016 8:18 5/26/2016 9:07 48 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,613.00 2,639.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/23/2016 18:44 5/23/2016 19:32 47 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,586.00 2,613.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/23/2016 6:25 5/23/2016 7:14 48 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Store Pflugerville, TX 2,574.00 2,586.00 12 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/21/2016 8:34 5/22/2016 19:39 1 day 11 hours 5 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,547.00 2,574.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/20/2016 15:08 5/20/2016 15:58 49 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,517.00 2,547.00 30 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/20/2016 6:29 5/20/2016 6:58 29 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Store Pflugerville, TX 2,506.00 2,517.00 11 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/19/2016 18:59 5/19/2016 19:27 28 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,480.00 2,506.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/19/2016 16:48 5/19/2016 17:41 53 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,454.00 2,480.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/19/2016 6:06 5/19/2016 7:00 53 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,427.00 2,454.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/18/2016 18:33 5/18/2016 19:15 41 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,401.00 2,427.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/18/2016 7:42 5/18/2016 8:38 55 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,375.00 2,401.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/17/2016 18:40 5/17/2016 19:17 36 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,348.00 2,375.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/17/2016 6:29 5/17/2016 7:24 55 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,322.00 2,348.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/16/2016 19:11 5/16/2016 19:47 35 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,296.00 2,322.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/16/2016 6:21 5/16/2016 7:16 55 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Store Austin, TX 2,261.00 2,296.00 35 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/14/2016 8:30 5/15/2016 19:48 1 day 11 hours 17 mins$0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,235.00 2,261.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/13/2016 16:55 5/13/2016 17:45 50 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,211.00 2,235.00 24 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/13/2016 6:13 5/13/2016 7:20 1 hour 6 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,185.00 2,211.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/12/2016 17:45 5/12/2016 18:37 51 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,159.00 2,185.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/12/2016 6:27 5/12/2016 7:15 48 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,133.00 2,159.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/11/2016 18:35 5/11/2016 19:13 38 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,102.00 2,133.00 31 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/11/2016 7:40 5/11/2016 8:20 40 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,078.00 2,102.00 24 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/10/2016 19:06 5/10/2016 19:36 29 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 2,051.00 2,078.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/10/2016 6:07 5/10/2016 6:52 45 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 2,025.00 2,051.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/9/2016 20:03 5/9/2016 20:32 28 mins $0.00

BMW R1200 GSA Mileage Log May 2016



Total Mile Ridden: 1,151.00

Start Purpose Destination Tags Odometer Start Odometer End Total Distance Deduction Category Deduction Rate Deduction Amount Paid Driver Vehicle Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Total Time Expense

BMW R1200 GSA Mileage Log May 2016

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,999.00 2,025.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/9/2016 6:19 5/9/2016 7:06 47 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Store Austin, TX 1,956.00 1,999.00 43 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/7/2016 9:08 5/7/2016 20:26 11 hours 17 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 1,932.00 1,956.00 24 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/6/2016 19:43 5/6/2016 20:17 33 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,905.00 1,932.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/6/2016 6:12 5/6/2016 6:55 43 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 1,879.00 1,905.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/5/2016 18:45 5/5/2016 19:20 35 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,853.00 1,879.00 26 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/5/2016 6:13 5/5/2016 7:03 50 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 1,828.00 1,853.00 25 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/4/2016 17:51 5/4/2016 18:51 1 hour $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,801.00 1,828.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/4/2016 6:12 5/4/2016 7:01 49 mins $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 1,777.00 1,801.00 24 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/3/2016 18:03 5/3/2016 18:50 47 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,750.00 1,777.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/3/2016 7:45 5/3/2016 17:45 10 hours $0.00

Austin, TX Work Pflugerville, TX 1,725.00 1,750.00 25 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/2/2016 17:42 5/2/2016 18:31 48 mins $0.00

Pflugerville, TX Work Austin, TX 1,698.00 1,725.00 27 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 5/2/2016 6:28 5/2/2016 7:24 56 mins $0.00



Car_Name Model Odometer Price Service_Date Date_Added Tags Service_Type Sub_Service_Types Notes Latitude Longitude Location

BMW R1200 GSA Service Log May 2016

No Service Required
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